
name city zip phone Website

7 Spices Cairns 4870 7 4035 1416 www.facebook.com/7spicesCairns/?rf=286337438132902

Bombay Kitchen CairnsCairns 4870 490 513 421 bombaykitchen.com.au/8DQT

Curry Dlites Cairns  7 4031 4644

Indian Brothers Cairns 4870 7 4041 1188

Marinades Graffon Cairns 07 4041 5550 www.marinadescairns.com.au/

Marinades Indian Cairns 4870 7 4041 1422 www.marinadescairns.com.au

Saffron Cairns 4878 7 4057 4309

Spicy Bite Cairns 4870 07 4041 3700

Spicy Bite Earlville Cairns 4870 7 4084 3415 www.facebook.com/spicybiteearlville/

Spicy Bite Edge Hill Cairns 4870 7 4084 3409 spicybiteedgehill.com.au

Tandoori Nights Cairns 4870 7 4041 6955

7 by the Lake Canberra 2 6140 7040 www.sevenbythelake.com

Barbeque Nation Canberra 2903 2 6231 9050

Blu Ginger Canberra 2601 2 6247 2228 www.bluginger.com.au

Bollywood Masala Canberra 2604 2 6162 1113

Chalisa Canberra  6293 1711 www.chalisarestaurant.com.au/

Daana Canberra 2605 2 5105 1048 www.daana.com.au

Dawate Punjab Canberra 2 6278 4505

Delhi to Canberra Canberra 2615 2 6259 8033 www.delhitocanberra.com.au

Dum Dickson Veg Canberra 2602 62577333

Gravy N More Canberra 2604 2 6183 0606 gravynmore.com.au

Indian Accent Canberra 2601 261621845

Indian Affair Canberra 2606  2 6282 1483 www.indianaffair.com.au/

Indian Grill Canberra 2900 2 6293 4008 www.facebook.com/indiangrillrestaurant/

Indian Pantry Canberra 2 6258 8886

Jewel of India Canberra 2603 2 6295 7037 www.jewelofindia.com.au/

Masala Hut Canberra 2611 2 6288 9563 www.masalahutweston.com.au/

Mirchi Indian Canberra 2913 2 6241 0011 www.mirchingunnawal.com.au

NH8 Canberra 2912 451 971 803 nh8restaurant.com.au

Punjabi Hut Canberra 2620 413 229 421 punjabihut.com.au

Punjabi Junction Canberra 2617 2 6181 3311 www.punjabijunction.com.au

Royal Turban Canberra 2620 theroyalturban.com.au

Seven by the Lake Canberra 2604 2 6140 7040 www.sevenbythelake.com/

Seven Village Canberra 2 6262 8860

Spice Affair Canberra 2913 2 6170 3468 www.spiceaffaircanberra.com.au

Spice Route Canberra 2607 www.facebook.com/spiceroutetorrens.com.au/

Sweet Mahal Veg Canberra 2914 2 6193 3747 sweetmahal.com.au

Taj Agra Canberra 2602 62496633 www.tajagra.com.au/

Taj Mahal Canberra 2601 2 6247 6528 www.tajmahalindianrestaurant.com.au

Tikka Take Canberra 2601 1300 845 528 www.tikkatake.com.au/

Yogis Kitchen Canberra 478 947 840

Covai Cafe Darwin 0830  8 8932 1833 covaicafe.com.au

http://www.marinadescairns.com.au/
http://www.marinadescairns.com.au/
http://www.sevenbythelake.com/
http://www.bluginger.com.au/
http://www.chalisarestaurant.com.au/
http://www.daana.com.au/
http://www.delhitocanberra.com.au/
http://www.indianaffair.com.au/
http://www.jewelofindia.com.au/
http://www.masalahutweston.com.au/
http://www.mirchingunnawal.com.au/
http://www.punjabijunction.com.au/
http://www.sevenbythelake.com/
http://www.spiceaffaircanberra.com.au/
http://www.tajagra.com.au/
http://www.tajmahalindianrestaurant.com.au/
http://www.tikkatake.com.au/


Curry on Naan Darwin 0820 8 8981 8708 www.facebook.com/people/Curry-on-Naan/100063607388544/

Darwin Tandoor Darwin 0800 8 8900 7742 www.facebook.com/DARWINTADOOR/

Exotic North Indian Darwin 0820 8 8941 3396 exoticnorthindiancuisine.com.au

Flavour-E-Azam Darwin 0801 8 8900 0020 www.facebook.com/flavoureazamdarwin/

Hanuman Darwin 8000 08 8941 3500 www.hanuman.com.au

Kebab and Momo Darwin 0800  8981 0264 www.facebook.com/kemohouse

Memories of India Darwin 0810 424 096 804 www.memoriesofindia.com.au

Saffrron Darwin 0820 8 8981 2383 www.saffrron.com

Taj Curry Darwin Darwin 0810 8 8985 6217 www.tajcurrydarwin.com.au

Urban Spice Darwin 0800 08 8941 6178 www.urbanspicerestaurant.com.au

2 Fat Indians Perth 6107 8 9350 9489 www.facebook.com/2FatIndiansCarousel/

9 Marys Perth 6000 www.9marys.com

Aachi Indian Perth 6004 8 9225 5112 www.aachi.com.au

Balti Perth 6000 8 9221 3306 www.balti.com.au

Chakra Perth 6052 8 6153 0584 www.facebook.com/ChakraRestaurant.com.au/

Chutney Mary Perth 6008 8 9381 2099 chutneymarys.com.au

City Heart Indian Perth 6000 8 6161 7990 www.cityheartrestaurant.com.au

Dhaba Perth 6018 8 9445 1979 www.dhaba.net.au

Govinda Veg Perth 6000 8 9226 4251 www.facebook.com/govindasfoodforlifeperth/

Guru Spices Perth 6156 8 9317 1991 www.guruspices.com.au

Little India Perth 6024 8 9448 8102 www.littleindiarestaurant.com.au

Mela Indian Sweets Perth 6000 8 9227 7367 www.melaindian.com.au

Mother India Perth 6160 8 9430 4217 motherindiafremantle.com.au

Punjab Perth 6018 8 9446 1111 punjab.com.au

Royal India Perth 6005  8 9324 1368 www.royalindia.com.au

Sauma Perth 6000 8 9227 8682 www.sauma.com.au

Tandoori Flames Perth 6010 403 150 204 www.facebook.com/Tandooriflamesclaremont/

Turban Perth 6156 8 9330 1985 www.theturban.com.au
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